
Unit: Persons

< 1 Year 1-3 Years 3-5 Years 5-10 Years >=10 Years

2021        1,816           111             26             37           214           483             939               1               5

2022        2,283           109           136           140           267           612          1,015               1               3

2023        2,707           112           127           239           381           763          1,078                -               7

2024        2,914           108             28           382           425           900          1,067                -               4

2025        3,133           105             89           372           433           993          1,133               3               5

2026

          Feb
       3,132           105             78           372           429           998          1,142               3               5
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